
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification for Result of BACHELoR oF TECHNOLOGY Vlll semester,computer Engineering
examinations

May/June, 2020
The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELoR oF TECHNOLOGY Vlil semester,computer Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in May/Jun e, 2o2o is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (A,ward)

Sr. No. Subjects

1 Environmental tstudies

2 Web Engineering

3 Compiler Design

4 Software project Measurement

5 Software Testing

6 Web Engineerirrg (pr)

7 Major project

8 Seminar

I General Fitness

Code No.

Env

coT402

coT404

coT442

coT450

coT412

coT414

coT416

coT-418

Sr. No. Roll No.

1 11610194

2 116.10219

Name

VINAY KUMAR

SI_IIV RAM

F_Name

SH. TILAK RAJ

SH. REVAT RAM

SGPA

8.8471

6.9647

CGPA

7.0949

6 0781
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All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
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