NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VIII Semester ,Computer Engineering examinations

May/June, 2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VIII Semester ,Computer Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June, 2020 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
1	Environmental Studies	
2	Web Engineering	Env COT-402
3	Compiler Design	COT-404
4	Software Project Measurement	COT-442
5	Software Testing	COT-450
6	Web Engineering (Pr)	COT-412
7	Major Project	COT-414
8	Seminar	
9	General Fitness	COT-416 COT-418

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	11610194	VINAY KUMAR	SH. TILAK RAJ	8.8471	7.0949
2	11610219	SHIV RAM	SH. REVAT RAM	6.9647	6.0781

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed

Date:

0 8 OCT 2020

Kurukshetra

Joint Registrar

(Examinations)

Prof. In-Charge (Examinations)

dul 06/10/2020